©2008 Littelfuse
190
Power Thyristor Databook
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Silicon Controlled Rectifiers
Sx02xS EV Series 1.5 Amp Sensitive SCRs
A

T: SOT-223
xx
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Date Code
(2 Digits Min.)
Number = Year
Letter = Month
DC
Tape & Reel Specifications for SOT-223
4 mm 8 mm1.5 mm
13 mm Abor
Hole Diameter
180 mm
13.4 mm
2 mm
12 mm
K / MT1 GATEA / MT2
A / MT2
5.5 mm
1.75 mm